
ENGLISH-
BREAKFAST

£3.00 £3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

EARL GREY £3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.80/4.10
£3.80/4.10

PEPPERMINT

ROOIBOS

LEMONGRASS

Green Tea

Hot chocolate

£3.30/3.80Kid’s Hot
chocolate

£3.80/4.10
Matcha Latte
chai Latte

£1.75Babycino
Marshmallow & Chocolate shavings

Proudly Independent Since 2018

Take-
Out

Tea
Pot

Out/in

TEAScOFFEES Regular 80z Large 12oz
oUT/in oUT/in

Hot chocolate &
Special Lattes

Hot DRINKS
hOT bREWS & sIGNATURE bARISTA dRINKS

dAIRY fREE oPTIONS +30p

Flat White £3.50/3.80

£3.50/3.80

£3.50/3.80

£3.30/3.60

£3.40/3.70

£2.80/3.10

+50p

Single
£3.10/3.40
Double

£4.10

£3.40/3.70

£3.80/4.10

£3.80/4.10

£3.90/4.20

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Cortado

Americano/
Long black

Espresso &
Macchiato
Iced coffees
Syrups

Oatly Almond CoconutSoy

Proudly Independent Since 2018

£2.80/3.20Croissaints
All your favourite morning pastries,
baked daily.

£4.25/5.25Cakes
Award winning loaf cakes,
individual treats and more.
Check out our display.

Breakfast & lUNCH
oUT  /  in

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

oUT / in

£5.95/7.95sOUP OF THE
DAY
daily PREPARED, SERVED WITH CRUNCHY
SOURDOUGH BREAD OR CROUTONS.

£8.50/10.95sALAD
RANGE
eXPLORE THE HEALTHY SALAD POTS,
PERFECT FOR A MEAL ON THE GO.

£3.95/4.95sIDE sALAD
fRESH AND cRUNCHY SIDE SALAD,
TO COMPLIMENT YOUR MAIN, ASK STAFF.

oUT / in

aLL YOUR FAVOURITE PASTRIES and Lunch ideas

sAUSAGE rOLL
yOU CAN’T GO WRONG WITH A CLASSIC
(gREAT tASTE aWARD)

£4.95 £5.95

bUREK
Turkish style filo pastry with savoury filling
(Beef/Cheese/Spinach & Cheese)

£5.50 £6.75

Sandwiches &
Paninis
Toasted or not, veggie or meaty,
check ourdisplay and find your favourite

£6.95 £8.50

Quiches
Red pepper, Broccoli & Brie
Sweet Potatoes, Rockets & Goat cheese
Aubergine, Spinach & Feta

£6.95 £8.50

Lasagna
•
•
•

Classic Beef Ragu
Aubergine Parmigiana
Basil & Pesto

•

•

Chicken Milanese

Meatballs in
tomato sauce

•
•
•

£8.50 £10.95

Lunch the italian way
£6.95 £8.50

£8.50 £10.95


