## HOT DRINKS

HOT BREWS & SIGNATURE BARISTA DRINKS

## BREAKFAST & LUNCH

ALL YOUR FAVOURITE PASTRIES AND LUNCH IDEAS

COFFEES	REGULAR 80Z OUT/IN	LARGE 120Z OUT/IN	
FLAT WHITE	£3.50/3.80		
LATTE	£3.50/3.80	£3.80/4.10	
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50/3.80	£3.80/4.10	
MOCHA		£3.90/4.20	
CORTADO	£3.30/3.60		
AMERICANO/ LONG BLACK	£3.40/3.70	£3.40/3.70	
ESPRESSO & MACCHIATO	SINGLE £2.80/3.10	DOUBLE £3.10/3.40	
ICED COFFEES		£4.10	
SYRUPS	+50P		
DAIRY FREE OPTIONS OATLY ALMOND SOY COCONUT  430P			

TEAS	TAKE- OUT	TEA POT
ENGLISH- BREAKFAST	£3.00	£3.95
EARL GREY	£3.00	£3.95
PEPPERMINT	£3.00	£3.95
ROOIBOS	£3.00	£3.95
LEMONGRASS	£3.00	£3.95
GREEN TEA	£3.00	£3.95

## HOT CHOCOLATE & SPECIAL LATTES

SIECIPIL LPI	
	OUT/IN
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80/4.10
MATCHA LATTE	£3.80/4.10
CHAI LATTE	£3.80/4.10
KID'S HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.30/3.80
BABYCINO	£1.75

MARSHMALLOW & CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

	OUT	/ IN
SAUSAGE ROLL YOU CAN'T GO WRONG WITH A CLASSIC		/ £5.95
(GREAT TASTE AWARD)  BUREK  TURKISH STYLE FILO PASTRY WITH SA		/ £6.75
(BEEF/CHEESE/SPINACH & CHEESE)	YOUNT FILL	
SANDWICHES & PANINIS	£6.95	/ £8.50
TOASTED OR NOT, VEGGIE OR MEATY, CHECK OURDISPLAY AND FIND YOUR FA		
QUICHES	£6.95	/ £8.50
<ul> <li>RED PEPPER, BROCCOLI &amp; BRIE</li> <li>SWEET POTATOES, ROCKETS &amp; GOAT</li> <li>AUBERGINE, SPINACH &amp; FETA</li> </ul>	T CHEESE	
LASAGNA  • CLASSIC BEEF RAGU	£8.50	/ £10.95
• AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA • BASIL & PESTO		
LUNCH THE ITALIAN WA	Y	
CHICKEN MILANESE	£6.95	/ £8.50
• MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE	£8.50	/ £10.95

	OUT / IN
SOUP OF THE	£5.95/7.95
DAY DAILY PREPARED, SERVE	ED WITH CRUNCHY

SALAD £8.50/10.95 RANGE

EXPLORE THE HEALTHY SALAD POTS. PERFECT FOR A MEAL ON THE GO.

SOURDOUGH BREAD OR CROUTONS.

SIDE SALAD £3.95/4.95 FRESH AND CRUNCHY SIDE SALAD.

TO COMPLIMENT YOUR MAIN, ASK STAFF.

## OUT / IN

CROISSAINTS £2.80/3.20

ALL YOUR FAVOURITE MORNING PASTRIES. BAKED DAILY.

CAKES £4.25/5.25

AWARD WINNING LOAF CAKES, INDIVIDUAL TREATS AND MORE. CHECK OUT OUR DISPLAY.

UNCOMMON PROUDLY INDEPENDENT SINCE 2018

UNCOMMON PROUDLY INDEPENDENT SINCE 2018